Statement of Liabilities

Name:

Date:

Liabilities Details

# Description Creditor

1 Home Loan XYZ Bank

2 Car Loan ABC Finance

3 Credit Card PQR Card Services
Signature

Date

Important Notes:

Amount (&,")
8,00,000
2,00,000
35,000

10,35,000

Due Date

12/12/2025

30/06/2024

10/07/2024

Remarks
EMI of 4,"15,000/month
Final year

Outstanding as of date

¢ This statement should include all outstanding financial liabilities as of the date mentioned.

Supporting documents may be requested for verification.

Ensure the accuracy of creditor names, outstanding amounts, and due dates.

¢ Any omission or misstatement may lead to financial or legal consequences.

This document is often required by banks, financial institutions, or for legal proceedings.
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