

Statement of Liabilities

Name: _____

Date: _____

Liabilities Details

#	Description	Creditor	Amount (₹ ¹)	Due Date	Remarks
1	Home Loan	XYZ Bank	8,00,000	12/12/2025	EMI of ₹15,000/month
2	Car Loan	ABC Finance	2,00,000	30/06/2024	Final year
3	Credit Card	PQR Card Services	35,000	10/07/2024	Outstanding as of date
10,35,000					

Signature

Date

Important Notes:

- This statement should include all outstanding financial liabilities as of the date mentioned.
- Ensure the accuracy of creditor names, outstanding amounts, and due dates.
- This document is often required by banks, financial institutions, or for legal proceedings.
- Supporting documents may be requested for verification.
- Any omission or misstatement may lead to financial or legal consequences.